The Rhode Island March 2022
Department of State Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Apr 05, 2022 12:01 PM
Contact Information

Name: PAUL MACDONALD Phone: 4012554605

Address: 514 Colwell Rd
Email: paulmac251@cox.net Harrisville,RI

02830

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By

Mar 31, 2022 Salary $2,400.00 TEAMSTERS LOCAL 251

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Budget,General Assembly,Public Finance

Business & Professions,Health Care Affordability,Prescription drugs



Business & Professions

Municipal Employees

Reported Bills:

H7064

H7115

H7231

H7265

H7370

H7433

H7594

S$2274

S2740

Reported Public Bodies:

Reported Executive Officials:



