March 2022 **Lobbyist Activities Report**

Filed date: Apr 05, 2022 12:01 PM

Contact Information

PAUL MACDONALD Phone: 4012554605 Name:

Address: 514 Colwell Rd Harrisville,RI

02830

Email: paulmac251@cox.net

Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid By
Mar 31, 2022	Fee	\$3,000.00	RHODE ISLAND COMMUNITY ACTION ASSOCIATION
Mar 31, 2022	Salary	\$2,400.00	TEAMSTERS LOCAL 251
Mar 31, 2022	Fee	\$1,666.00	IBEW LOCAL UNION 99

Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expendit	cures reported.				

Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anything Of Value reported.							

Reported Contributions:

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contribu	itions reported.				

Reported Subjects:

Budget, General Assembly, Public Finance

PAUL MACDONALD on behalf of RHODE ISLAND COMMUNITY ACTION ASSOCIATION

Business & Professions, Health Care Affordability, Prescription drugs

PAUL MACDONALD on behalf of TEAMSTERS LOCAL 251

Business & Professions

PAUL MACDONALD on behalf of IBEW LOCAL UNION 99

Municipal Employees

PAUL MACDONALD on behalf of TEAMSTERS LOCAL 251

Reported Bills:

H7064		
H7064	Oppose	PAUL MACDONALD on behalf of TEAMSTERS LOCAL 251
H7115		
H7115	Promote	PAUL MACDONALD on behalf of TEAMSTERS LOCAL 251
H7231		
H7231	Oppose	PAUL MACDONALD on behalf of IBEW LOCAL UNION 99
H7265		
H7265	Oppose	PAUL MACDONALD on behalf of TEAMSTERS LOCAL 251
H7370		
H7370	Promote	PAUL MACDONALD on behalf of TEAMSTERS LOCAL 251
H7433		
H7433	Oppose	PAUL MACDONALD on behalf of TEAMSTERS LOCAL 251
H7594		
H7594	Oppose	PAUL MACDONALD on behalf of TEAMSTERS LOCAL 251
S2274		
S2274	Promote	PAUL MACDONALD on behalf of IBEW LOCAL UNION 99
S2740		
S2740	Promote	PAUL MACDONALD on behalf of IBEW LOCAL UNION 99

Reported Public Bodies:

No public_bodies reported.

Reported Executive Officials:

No executive_officials reported.